
WINTER UNIVERSIADE – BANDY TOURNAMENT - Times are local Krasnoyarsk UTC+7

Friday, March 1

Sweden-Norway 8-0
Russia-Kazakhstan 9-1

Saturday, March 2
Finland-Sweden         1-10

Sunday, March 3
Finland-Kazakhstan 4-1

Monday, March 4
Sweden-Kazakhstan 13-1
Norway-Russia 1-9

Tuesday, March 5
Kazakhstan-Norway 3-2

Wednesday, March 6
Finland-Russia 1-8

Thursday, March 7
Norway-Finland 4-1

Friday, March 8
Russia-Sweden 7-2

FINAL TABLE

1. Russia 19-3 6 points

2. Sweden 36-5   4 p

3. Norway 6-4   2 p

4. USA 1-37   0 p

FINAL TABLE

1. Russia 33-5    8 p

2. Sweden 33-10  6 p

3. Norway 7-21    2 p

4. Finland 7-23    2 p

5. Kazakhstan 6-28    2 p

Friday, March 1
Sweden-USA 20-0

Russia-Norway 4-0

Sunday, March 3
Norway-USA 6-0
Russia-Sweden 4-2

Monday, March 4
Sweden-Norway 14-1

Tuesday, March 5
USA-Russia 1-11

MENWOMEN

PLAY OFFS

Saturday, March 9

Semi 1 Russia-Finland 11-1

Semi 2 Sweden-Norway 8-3

Sunday, March 10

Bronze game Finland-Norway 3-5

Final Russia-Sweden 6-1

PLAY OFFS

Wednesday, March 6

Semi 1 Sweden-Norway 12-1(5-1)

Semi 2 Russia-USA 10-1 (4-0)

Friday, March 8

Bronze game Norway-USA 4-1 

Final Sweden-Russia 5-3


